JANUARY
BUILDING PERMITS ISSUED

ADDRESS CATEGORY DATE ISSUED CONTRACTOR PHONE
607 PILGRIM AVE ADDITION 01/06/2017 O'DWYER BUILDING COMPANY (248) 628 2866
1468 SHIPMAN BLVD BASEMENT FINISH 01/06/2017 IDEAL BUILDERS AND REMODELING INC (248) 470 9877
1246 WASHINGTON BLVD BASEMENT FINISH 01/17/2017 WECHSLER CONSTRUCTION LLC (248) 538 5555
1105 DAVIS AVE BASEMENT FINISH 01/10/2017
1755 STANLEY BLVD BASEMENT FINISH 01/11/2017

709 TOTTENHAM RD
1776 LATHAM ST

848 PLEASANT ST

2080 E MAPLE

1509 MARYLAND BLVD
451 VINEWOOD AVE
1298 BROOKWOOD ST
415 ARGYLE ST

711 ABBEY ST

1669 WEBSTER ST

629 PIERCE ST

400 S OLD WOODWARD AVE UNIT 304

34915 WOODWARD AVE

111 WILLITS ST STE 303

411 S OLD WOODWARD AVE # 623

844 PILGRIM AVE

210 S OLD WOODWARD AVE STE 200

1756 YOSEMITE BLVD
1100 SMITH AVE

725 S ADAMS RD STE 104

BASEMENT WATER/DAMPPROOFING  01/30/2017

BASEMENT WATER/DAMPPROOFING  01/26/2017

DOORWALL 01/30/2017
MISC 01/18/2017
MISC 01/23/2017
NEW HOUSE 01/27/2017
NEW HOUSE 01/06/2017
NEW HOUSE 01/26/2017
NEW HOUSE 01/27/2017
NEW HOUSE 01/06/2017
NEW HOUSE 01/26/2017
NEW MULTI FAMILY UNIT 01/11/2017
RENOVATION 01/05/2017
RENOVATION 01/17/2017
RENOVATION 01/06/2017
RENOVATION 01/09/2017
RENOVATION 01/10/2017
RENOVATION 01/06/2017
RENOVATION 01/05/2017
RENOVATION 01/24/2017

B-DRY SYSTEM OF MICHIGAN INC.

FOUNDATION SYSTEMS OF MICHIGAN INC.

PELLA WINDOWS & DOORS, INC.
GRANT TOWER, INC

A.D.R. CONTRACTORS LLC

LMB PROPERTIES LLC

PETERSON WIAND BOES & CO

THOMAS SEBOLD & ASSOCIATES, IN

MILLCREEK CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT C

HM HOMES LLC

400 SOUTH OLD WOODWARD LLC

EXTREME BUILDING & DESIGN INC

MARANGON BUILDERS LLC

INSIDE DESIGN GROUP LLC

UNITED HOME SERVICES

(248) 625 8228
(734) 452 8125
(248) 292 5000
(616) 608 8448
(248) 662 8756
(248) 644 4910

(248) 644-4910

(248) 642-7711
(248) 563 6428
(248) 789 8480

(248) 566 6700

(248) 867 4168

(248) 408 5100

(989) 239 5042

(734) 462 8711



180 PIERCE ST PIERCE PENT HOUSE

632 RIVENOAK ST

555 S OLD WOODWARD AVE
193 W FRANK ST

1526 E MELTON RD
1675 S BATES ST

525 GREENWOOD ST
789 WALLACE ST

261 E MAPLE RD # 97
596 ARGYLE ST

1487 EMMONS AVE
1120 N GLENHURST DR
1964 REDDING RD

639 CHAPIN AVE

RENOVATION

REPAIR

REPAIR

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT

WINDOW REPLACEMENT

01/31/2017
01/05/2017
01/18/2017
01/06/2017
01/05/2017
01/18/2017
01/30/2017
01/27/2017
01/17/2017
01/16/2017
01/12/2017
01/16/2017
01/30/2017

01/27/2017

LERMAN CORPORATION

ALLEN BROTHERS INC.

RELIABLE ENTERPRISES LLC
BLOOMFIELD CONSTRUCTION CO

STEPHEN PAUL SCHULTZ

WALLSIDE INC
WALLSIDE INC
WALLSIDE INC
THD AT HOME SERVICES INC

HANSONS WINDOW AND CONSTRUCTION INC

(248) 258-9960

(248) 852-9535

(810) 429 6957
(248) 333 3987

(586) 651 4341

(313) 292 4400
(313) 292 4400
(313) 292 4400
(734) 246 3955

(248) 581 3030

TOTAL PERMITS

39



FEBRUARY
BUILDING PERMITS ISSUED

ADDRESS CATEGORY DATE ISSUED CONTRACTOR PHONE
346 W BROWN ST ADDITION 02/14/2017 LEWAND CUSTOM HOMES LLC (248) 258-6002
723 OAKLAND AVE ADDITION 02/15/2017 CJ LEMAIRE CUSTOM RENOVATION BLDG (248) 343 3226
691 BLOOMFIELD CT ADDITION 02/17/2017

519 BIRD AVE BASEMENT FINISH 02/02/2017

1797 SHIPMAN BLVD BASEMENT FINISH 02/10/2017 TRADEMARK BUILDING COMPANY INC (248) 941 5178
948 MADISON ST BASEMENT WATER/DAMPPROOFING  02/09/2017 FOUNDATION SYSTEMS OF MICHIGAN INC. (734) 452 8125
952 RIDGEDALE AVE BASEMENT WATER/DAMPPROOFING  02/13/2017 4-EVER-WATER-TITE LLC (586) 709 4840
292 ABBEY ST BASEMENT WATER/DAMPPROOFING  02/17/2017 BASEMENT CRACKS & LEAKS/METRO (517) 552-9111
943 WORTHINGTON RD COMPLETION 02/24/2017

810 HARMON ST COMPLETION 02/14/2017 SHANLEY BUILDER (989) 578 7159
723 OAKLAND AVE DECK 02/15/2017 CJ LEMAIRE CUSTOM RENOVATION BLDG (248) 343 3226
999 W LINCOLN ST DECK 02/28/2017 KILLER DECKS & SPAS INC (734) 728-2276
1455 QUARTON RD NEW HOUSE 02/03/2017 JONNA LUXURY HOMES (248) 566 6700
1968 STANLEY BLVD NEW HOUSE 02/27/2017 DG RESIDENTIAL SALES LLC (248) 250 2545
1315 COLE ST NEW HOUSE 02/02/2017 MODERN METHOD CONSTRUCTION INC (734) 476 1896
1511 BENNAVILLE AVE NEW HOUSE 02/08/2017

870 CHAPIN AVE NEW HOUSE 02/07/2017 L & P CUSTOM BUILDERS LLC (248) 227 8644
410 E SOUTHLAWN BLVD NEW HOUSE 02/24/2017 LIVE WELL CUSTOM HOMES LLC (248) 677 8484
1251 SHIPMAN BLVD NEW HOUSE 02/06/2017 MILLCREEK CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT C (248) 563 6428
1415 SUFFIELD AVE NEW HOUSE 02/16/2017 GREAT LAKES CUSTOM BUILDER LLC (248) 268 1914
909 HAYNES ST OCCUPANCY 02/17/2017 RMZ CONSTRUCTION (248) 961 4913
261 E MAPLE RD RENOVATION 02/21/2017

872 GORDON LN RENOVATION 02/08/2017 KENNETH JOHN PETERSON (810) 615-0452
731 MAPLE HILL LN RENOVATION 02/02/2017 WOODLAKE CONSTRUCTION LLC (248) 228 9590
1271 LAKE PARK DR RENOVATION 02/02/2017 GREEN BUILDERS PLUS INC (586) 245 2720



1192 SMITH AVE

2254 COLE ST

1512 DORCHESTER RD
640 HENLEY ST

211 SOLD WOODWARD AVE
1064 WESTWOOD DR
1509 MARYLAND BLVD
2254 COLE ST

424 BENNAVILLE AVE
1996 W MELTON RD
520 PURITAN AVE

860 KNOX ST

1765 YOSEMITE BLVD
596 ARGYLE ST

700 ANN ST # 1

700 ANN ST # 2

700 ANN ST #3

700 ANN ST # 4

774 TOTTENHAM RD

RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION

ROOF

ROOF

WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT

WINDOW REPLACEMENT

02/01/2017
02/16/2017
02/20/2017
02/15/2017
02/20/2017
02/16/2017
02/24/2017
02/22/2017
02/07/2017
02/16/2017
02/13/2017
02/01/2017
02/13/2017
02/13/2017
02/23/2017
02/23/2017
02/23/2017
02/23/2017

02/28/2017

DAN LYNCH

MG CONSTRUCTION PROS LLC
CALCULUS FOUNDATIONS SYSTM.INC
COLENSO BUILDING & REMODELING

TRI PHASE COMMERCIAL CONST LLC

A.D.R. CONTRACTORS LLC
DELTA CONSTRUCTION LLC
BCD CONSTRUCTION LLC
JAYS RAPID RENOVATIONS
WINDOW PRO HOLDINGS LLC
GENEX WINDOW

HANSONS WINDOW AND CONSTRUCTION INC
WALLSIDE INC

WALLSIDE INC

WALLSIDE INC

WALLSIDE INC

WALLSIDE INC

PELLA WINDOWS & DOORS, INC.

(248) 361 8226
(909) 749 2982
(586) 552-8585
(248) 396-6933

(248) 723-9706

(248) 662 8756
(248) 362 2870
(248) 525 9075
(248) 688 7773
(248) 305 1400
(586) 754 2917
(248) 581 3030
(313) 292 4400
(313) 292 4400
(313) 292 4400
(313) 292 4400
(313) 292 4400

(248) 292 5000

TOTAL PERMITS

44



MARCH
BUILDING PERMITS ISSUED

ADDRESS CATEGORY DATE ISSUED CONTRACTOR PHONE
632 RIVENOAK ST ADDITION 03/31/2017

1560 HUMPHREY AVE ADDITION 03/20/2017

957 PLEASANT ST BASEMENT FINISH 03/21/2017 MAC CONSTRUCTION, INC. (248) 650 9600
1222 DAVIS AVE BASEMENT FINISH 03/08/2017 TRADEMARK BUILDING COMPANY INC (248) 941 5178
1800 FAIRWAY DR BASEMENT FINISH 03/14/2017

744 RIDGEDALE AVE BASEMENT FINISH 03/30/2017 HM HOMES LLC (248) 789 8480

300 WARREN CT
744 RIDGEDALE AVE
2010 HAZEL ST
2012 HAZEL ST
424 PARK ST

1193 FLOYD ST
701 HANNA ST
580 W FRANK ST
1672 COLE

1722 PINE ST

524 BIRD AVE

962 ABBEY ST
984 ABBEY ST
1707 WEBSTER ST

1356 FAIRFAX ST

135 N OLD WOODWARD AVE

1253 WASHINGTON BLVD

783 SUFFIELD AVE

735 FOREST AVE STE 200

BASEMENT WATER/DAMPPROOFING  03/07/2017

DECK
DECK
DECK

DECK

NEW BUILDING

NEW HOUSE
NEW HOUSE
NEW HOUSE
NEW HOUSE
NEW HOUSE
NEW HOUSE
NEW HOUSE
NEW HOUSE
NEW HOUSE
OCCUPANCY
RENOVATION
RENOVATION

RENOVATION

03/20/2017
03/29/2017
03/29/2017
03/27/2017
03/22/2017
03/22/2017
03/07/2017
03/06/2017
03/14/2017
03/22/2017
03/01/2017
03/01/2017
03/16/2017
03/28/2017
03/24/2017
03/16/2017
03/03/2017

03/15/2017

B-DRY SYSTEM OF MICHIGAN INC

LARS DAVID INC

BALBES CUSTOM BUILDERS INC
BALBES CUSTOM BUILDERS INC

BELLA DECKS LLC

BURTON -SHARE MANAGEMENT COMPA
HM HOMES LLC

IDEAL BUILDERS AND REMODELING INC

(248) 625 8228
(248) 625 9501
(248) 884 0590
(248) 884 0590
(248) 499 4800
(248) 647-8811
(248) 789 8480

(248) 470 9877

BLOOMINGDALE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY IN((248) 651 6701

TOWN BUILDING COMPANY

LIVE WELL CUSTOM HOMES LLC

PRM CUSTOM BUILDERS LLC

PRM CUSTOM BUILDERS LLC

MILLCREEK CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT C
BRANDYWINE CONSTRUCTION LLC

JULIE DAWSON

JHAMMOND LLC

RUSZKOWSKI CONSTRUCTION

OLIVER/HATCHER CONSTRUCTION

(248) 425-4399
(248) 677 8484
(248) 240-3051
(248) 240-3051
(248) 563 6428
(248) 635-9925
(248) 647 1879
(517) 223 4464
(248) 752-1649

(248) 374 1100



180 PIERCE ST UNIT 4

275 S OLD WOODWARD AVE

1389 LAKE PARK DR
1180 VILLA RD

355 W MAPLE RD

380 S BATES ST

1420 FAIRFAX ST

380 S BATES ST

1821 HOLLAND ST
1533 E MELTON RD
887 ANN ST

1403 FAIRWAY DR
480 PIERCE ST

556 TOOTING LN

1898 HUMPHREY AVE
200 S CHESTER ST
280 W MAPLE RD

221 HAMILTON ROW
1509 BIRMINGHAM BLVD
1363 PILGRIM AVE
1614 HOLLAND

795 LAKE PARK DR
451 LAKE PARK DR
2831 WINDEMERE RD
1610 S BATES ST

1121 WASHINGTON BLVD

633 HAWTHORNE ST

588 S OLD WOODWARD AVE

1759 WEBSTER ST
2100 E MAPLE RD

1046 WATERFALL CT

RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

SHED

SIDING
TENANT FINISH

WINDOW REPLACEMENT

03/16/2017
03/09/2017
03/14/2017
03/08/2017
03/09/2017
03/09/2017
03/16/2017
03/09/2017
03/09/2017
03/09/2017
03/14/2017
03/16/2017
03/31/2017
03/24/2017
03/27/2017
03/27/2017
03/30/2017
03/24/2017
03/30/2017
03/31/2017
03/07/2017
03/03/2017
03/28/2017
03/30/2017
03/29/2017
03/30/2017
03/28/2017
03/22/2017
03/06/2017
03/28/2017

03/14/2017

TEMPLETON BUILDING COMPANY
CORRADO CONTRACTING, LLC
UNITED HOME SERVICES
DUNBAR CONSTRUCTION INC

MT CLEMENS GLASS

WINNICK HOMES LLC

MAINSTREET RESTORATIONS & REMODELIN
BUDMAN DENTON

PCI INDUSTRIES, INC.

THOMAS SEBOLD & ASSOCIATES, IN

KURTIS KITCHEN & BATH CENTERS

ARANEAE INC

MICHIGAN HOME RENOVATIONS AND CONST
MARANGON BUILDERS LLC

HARTFORD ROOFING & WARRANTY CO LLC

CEDAR RESTORATION INC

CITI ROOFING CO

HANSONS ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP LLC
CERTIFIED HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC

BLOOMFIELD CONSTRUCTION CO

JEFFREY ALAN KONDRATH
C E GLEESON

C & L WARD BROS CO

(248) 642 5330
(586) 758-3732
(734) 462 8711
(248) 656-8877

(586) 465 1733

(248) 593 9620

(248) 644-6330
(248) 312 9574
(248) 542-2570
(248) 642-7711
(734) 522 7600

(248) 344-8840

(586) 265 7566
(248) 408 5100

(248) 599 9358

(248) 540 2876
(248) 618-7164
(248) 581-3030
(734) 522-1601

(248) 333 3987

(734) 464 6346
(248) 647-5500

(810) 503 1161



557 N OLD WOODWARD AVE
622 CHESTERFIELD AVE
1083 CHESTERFIELD AVE
139 WIMBLETON DR

1120 N GLENHURST DR

383 W BROWN ST

319 PURITAN AVE

WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT

WINDOW REPLACEMENT

03/16/2017
03/07/2017
03/14/2017
03/13/2017
03/27/2017
03/30/2017

03/30/2017

THD AT HOME SERVICES INC

UNITED HOME SERVICES

WALLSIDE INC

21 ST CENTURY WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WALLSIDE INC

WALLSIDE INC

PELLA WINDOWS & DOORS, INC.

(734) 246 3955
(734) 462 8711
(313) 292 4400
(248) 737 4870
(313) 292 4400
(313) 292 4400

(248) 292 5000

TOTAL PERMITS

63



APRIL
BUILDING PERMITS ISSUED

ADDRESS CATEGORY DATE ISSUED CONTRACTOR PHONE
1045 FAIRFAX ST ADDITION 04/20/2017 PETERSON WIAND BOES & CO (248) 644-4910
615 OAK AVE ADDITION 04/27/2017
987 OAKLAND AVE ADDITION 04/04/2017 MASTERWORKS CONTRACTING LLC (586) 709 7539
539 S BATES ST ADDITION 04/24/2017 TRICAP HOLDINGS (248) 538 1389
2681 BUCKINGHAM AVE ADDITION 04/18/2017 LANGE BUILDING COMPANY LLC (810) 636 7504
582 LINDEN RD BASEMENT FINISH 04/13/2017 ERIC VOGLER CONSTRUCTION INC (586) 413 7519

983 S CHESTER ST

536 HANNA ST

562 LINDEN RD

369 N OLD WOODWARD AVE
651 HUMPHREY AVE

1291 BIRD AVE

540 RIVENOAK ST

576 BLOOMFIELD CT -578
1821 HOLLAND ST

2400 E LINCOLN ST

1060 SMITH AVE

2834 MANCHESTER RD

1420 SUFFIELD AVE

1392 HUMPHREY AVE

1145 PILGRIM AVE

215 FAIRFAX ST

451 VINEWOOD AVE

768 N OLD WOODWARD AVE

1376 SUFFIELD AVE

BASEMENT WATER/DAMPPROOFING  04/11/2017

BASEMENT WATER/DAMPPROOFING  04/20/2017

BASEMENT WATER/DAMPPROOFING  04/28/2017

CORE & SHELL

DECK

DECK

GARAGE, DETACHED
GARAGE, DETACHED

GARAGE, DETACHED

MISC

NEW HOUSE
NEW HOUSE
NEW HOUSE
NEW HOUSE
NEW HOUSE
NEW HOUSE
NEW HOUSE
OCCUPANCY

POOL

04/27/2017
04/27/2017
04/26/2017
04/10/2017
04/25/2017
04/20/2017
04/19/2017
04/19/2017
04/04/2017
04/12/2017
04/24/2017
04/28/2017
04/13/2017
04/27/2017
04/24/2017

04/25/2017

TRI PHASE COMMERCIAL CONST LLC

FOUNDATION SYSTEMS OF MICHIGAN INC.

B-DRY SYSTEM OF MICHIGAN INC
FRANK REWOLD AND SON INC

R T CONSTRUCTION INC

WHITTIER BUILDING COMPANY LLC
SCOTT QUALITY HOMES II LLC

R CHRISTIE CONSTRUCTION CO INC

PRM CUSTOM BUILDERS LLC

DAN LYNCH

HM HOMES LLC

MARTIN CAMAJ

ADVANCED HOMES INC

GREAT LAKES CUSTOM BUILDER LLC

LMB PROPERTIES LLC

GILLETTE BROTHERS POOL & SPA

(248) 723-9706
(734) 452 8125
(248) 625 8228
(248) 601 1226
(248) 866 2072
(248) 761 4111
(248) 343 2962

(248) 521 0215

(248) 240-3051
(248) 361 8226
(248) 789 8480
(248) 755-8787
(248) 561 9437
(248) 268 1914

(248) 644 4910

(248) 362 5125



2167 MANCHESTER RD
821 HENRIETTA ST

619 WESTCHESTER WAY

555 S OLD WOODWARD AVE STE 27L
380 N OLD WOODWARD AVE

33502 WOODWARD AVE -33524

213 HAMILTON ROW

700 LARCHLEA DR

954 BIRD AVE

300 PARK ST STE 480
2254 COLE ST

1759 WEBSTER ST

1627 MARYLAND BLVD
456 WARREN CT

148 PIERCE ST

2015 WINDEMERE RD
1574 MARYLAND BLVD
1615 BIRMINGHAM BLVD
156 N WORTH ST

1387 CHESTERFIELD AVE
726 HUMPHREY AVE

1601 SHEFFIELD

232 PILGRIM AVE

1279 WASHINGTON BLVD
968 MADISON ST

860 ARLINGTON ST

427 SMITH AVE

1394 WESTWOOD DR

795 MOHEGAN ST

1567 PENISTONE ST

855 HUMPHREY AVE

POOL

PORCH
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

04/25/2017
04/10/2017
04/19/2017
04/24/2017
04/27/2017
04/12/2017
04/13/2017
04/26/2017
04/12/2017
04/27/2017
04/10/2017
04/06/2017
04/05/2017
04/19/2017
04/24/2017
04/13/2017
04/24/2017
04/27/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/04/2017
04/11/2017
04/13/2017
04/10/2017
04/13/2017
04/13/2017
04/13/2017
04/13/2017
04/21/2017
04/25/2017

04/25/2017

GILLETTE BROTHERS POOL & SPA

CORNERSTONE DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION

TRADEMARK CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
THOMAS SEBOLD & ASSOCIATES, IN

D & S CONTRACTORS

TOWER CONSTRUCTION LLC
NIGHTINGALE COMPANY

MICHIGAN SOLAR SOLUTIONS

SINGH CONSTRUCTION

COUNTRYSIDE CONSTRUCTION

KELLETT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

POE RESTORATION & WATERPROOF

VERT VERDE LLC

GITTLEMAN CONSTRUCTION INC.
RIGHT WAY REMODELING

SWARTZ BUILDERS CO

ROOF ONE LLC

WENDELLS ROOFING AND REMODEL

LABELLE SASH & SCREEN

DALES HOME UPDATE

J. WILLIS COMPANY

TRESNAK CONSTRUCTION INC
TRESNAK CONSTRUCTION INC
TRESNAK CONSTRUCTION INC
ROOF-RITE, INC.

PRICE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES

(248) 362 5125

(248) 914 8383

(248) 220 4906
(248) 642-7711
(248) 584-4848
(248) 287 8200
(248) 670 3762
(248) 765 0955
(248) 865 1600

(248) 644-2310

(248) 647-2228

(248) 360 7788

(734) 249 3568
(248) 538-5400
(586) 822 9869
(248) 828-7644
(248) 322 1000
(248) 414-3836

(248) 640 3863

(810) 794 4990
(248) 960-0202
(248) 435-4848
(248) 435-4848
(248) 435-4848
(248) 668-9151

(248) 225 4660



523 ARGYLE ST

393 KIMBERLY ST

1678 YOSEMITE BLVD
1740 WASHINGTON BLVD
2190 W LINCOLN ST

1586 BIRMINGHAM BLVD
921 BROOKWOOD ST
1825 MELBOURNE ST

1093 SUFFIELD AVE

ROOF

WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT

WINDOW REPLACEMENT

04/25/2017
04/04/2017
04/04/2017
04/04/2017
04/19/2017
04/13/2017
04/13/2017
04/13/2017

04/19/2017

SHERRIFF-GOSLIN CO.
WALLSIDE INC
WALLSIDE INC
WALLSIDE INC
RENEWAL BY ANDERSEN

UNITED HOME SERVICES

PELLA WINDOWS & DOORS, INC.

PELLA WINDOWS & DOORS, INC.

WALLSIDE INC

(248) 332-5231
(313) 292 4400
(313) 292 4400
(313) 292 4400
(734) 237 1065
(734) 462 8711
(248) 292 5000
(248) 292 5000

(313) 292 4400

TOTAL PERMITS

65



MAY
BUILDING PERMITS ISSUED

ADDRESS CATEGORY DATE ISSUED CONTRACTOR PHONE

960 MOHEGAN ST ADDITION 05/12/2017 COUNTRYSIDE CONSTRUCTION (248) 644-2310
468 BERWYN RD ADDITION 05/31/2017 LIVIDINI & WATSON BUILDING LLC (248) 435 7080
474 LARCHLEA DR ADDITION 05/24/2017 ACCELERATED BUILDERS (734) 560 4297

1748 WEBSTER ST

367 BALDWIN RD

1420 FAIRFAX ST

1207 BUCKINGHAM AVE
1600 W MAPLE RD

797 S GLENHURST DR
1243 STANLEY BLVD

767 PURDY ST

2220 BUCKINGHAM AVE
524 HANNA ST

956 WESTWOOD DR

710 WILLITS ST

573 KENNESAW ST

142 S OLD WOODWARD AVE
725 S ADAMS RD

175 ABBEY ST

1594 VILLA RD

1000 DAVIS AVE

1460 WASHINGTON BLVD

1555 E FOURTEEN MILE

33502 WOODWARD AVE -33524

555 S OLD WOODWARD AVE

BASEMENT WATER/DAMPPROOFING  05/01/2017

BASEMENT WATER/DAMPPROOFING  05/08/2017

COMPLETION

GARAGE, DETACHED

NEW BUILDING

NEW HOUSE
NEW HOUSE
NEW HOUSE
NEW HOUSE
NEW HOUSE
NEW HOUSE
NEW HOUSE
NEW HOUSE
OCCUPANCY
OCCUPANCY
POOL

POOL

PORCH
PORCH
RENOVATION
RENOVATION

RENOVATION

05/03/2017
05/25/2017
05/08/2017
05/25/2017
05/04/2017
05/05/2017
05/16/2017
05/19/2017
05/23/2017
05/16/2017
05/12/2017
05/04/2017
05/10/2017
05/24/2017
05/23/2017
05/15/2017
05/10/2017
05/24/2017
05/16/2017

05/23/2017

HOME INSPECTION PLUS INC

SMITHS WATERPROOFING

OHANA FAMILY CONSTRUCTION LLC
INTERSTATE CONSTRUCTION LLC
AXIOM CONSTRUCTIOIN SERVICES GROUP LLC

SCOTT QUALITY HOMES II LLC

PRM CUSTOM BUILDERS LLC
TOWN BUILDING COMPANY
BABI CONSTRUCTION INC
HM HOMES LLC

LMB PROPERTIES LLC

GILLETTE BROTHERS POOL & SPA

POOL BUSTERS

RUIZ BROS CONSTRUCTION

D & S CONTRACTORS INC

(888) 363 1212
(810) 798 2371
(248) 890 8522
(248) 770 0110
(248) 763 8948
(248) 343 2962
(248) 240-3051
(248) 425-4399
(248) 217 2224
(248) 789 8480

(248) 644 4910

(248) 362 5125
(248) 830 9356

(313) 686 0789

(248) 584 4848



1051 RIVENOAK ST

325 N OLD WOODWARD AVE STE 320

1592 WASHINGTON BLVD
735 FOREST AVE STE 100
101 N OLD WOODWARD AVE
155 HENRIETTA ST

878 HENRIETTA ST

1065 E MAPLE RD

2289 FAIRWAY DR

1890 SOUTHFIELD RD

779 S BATES ST

316 STRATHMORE RD

400 SOUTHFIELD RD UNIT 4
523 ARGYLE ST

1996 W MELTON RD

789 HENRIETTA ST

679 N ETON ST

1000 NORTHLAWN BLVD
101 N OLD WOODWARD AVE
1782 STANLEY BLVD

860 RIDGEDALE AVE

1027 FOREST AVE

2755 E MAPLE RD

1109 YORKSHIRE RD

1123 S ETON

2180 AVON LN

576 MERRITT LN

770 HANNA ST

1446 CEDAR DR

1820 COLE

1962 SHEFFIELD RD

RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
ROOF
ROOF
ROOF
ROOF
ROOF
ROOF
ROOF
ROOF
ROOF
ROOF
ROOF
ROOF

ROOF

05/22/2017
05/01/2017
05/08/2017
05/24/2017
05/25/2017
05/26/2017
05/18/2017
05/26/2017
05/09/2017
05/12/2017
05/11/2017
05/08/2017
05/19/2017
05/12/2017
05/24/2017
05/24/2017
05/23/2017
05/18/2017
05/17/2017
05/04/2017
05/08/2017
05/03/2017
05/08/2017
05/01/2017
05/08/2017
05/08/2017
05/05/2017
05/11/2017
05/23/2017
05/23/2017

05/19/2017

THREE CS LANDSCAPING INC

STERLING IMAGE CONSTRUCTION, INC
BEYOND RESTORATION

KELLY BUILDING & DEVELOPMENT CO LLC
ATTO CONSTRUCTION

VIAZANKO CONSTRUCTION SERVICES

ADVANCED PROPERTY RESTORATION

ROBERTSON BROTHERS CO
LUIGI FERDINANDI & SON
BUILDING DETAIL INC
DEVONSHIRE DESIGNS

JAYS RAPID RENOVATIONS
PRO HOME IMPROVEMENT INC

DETROIT BUILD INC

ATTO CONSTRUCTION

TITTLE BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION LLC

HOME DEPOT USA INC

HARTFORD ROOFING & WARRANTY CO LLC
D & T HOME IMPROVEMENT, LLC

FATHER & SON CONSTRUCTION CO

MILLS SIDING & ROOFING

KEARNS BROTHERS INC.

LEIF DOUGLAS HIGLEY

RHI INC

KROLL CONSTRUCTION CO

KEMERICK CONSTRUCTIOIN

(586) 415 4850
(248) 398 2673
(248) 467 7781
(248) 258 6663
(248) 433 7000

(248) 299-1910

(313) 530 4140

(248) 644 3460
(586) 774 1000
(248) 219 6086
(248) 835 9095
(248) 688 7773
(248) 556 5823

(248) 677 0551

(248) 433 7000

(313) 382-6186

(734) 246 3956
(248) 599 9358
(548) 646 6487
(248) 528-1940
(248) 584-0490
(888) 355 6700
(248) 505 4063
(734) 895 9553
(734) 422-4840

(248) 219 2551



171 N WORTH ST

2089 WINDEMERE RD
1929 HOLLAND ST
1982 E LINCOLN ST
1841 MARYLAND BLVD
280 W MAPLE RD

1292 YORKSHIRE RD
948 OAKLAND AVE
2635 DORCHESTER RD
1932 W MELTON RD
1554 W LINCOLN ST
840 PIERCE ST

2786 MANCHESTER RD
444 WIMBLETON DR
1480 OLD SALEM CT
1256 CEDAR DR

1805 MANSFIELD

505 BRYN MAWR RD

275 BRYN MAWR RD

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

SIDING

SIDING

SIDING

SIDING

WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT

WINDOW REPLACEMENT

05/23/2017
05/23/2017
05/23/2017
05/24/2017
05/24/2017
05/30/2017
05/26/2017
05/08/2017
05/08/2017
05/09/2017
05/16/2017
05/08/2017
05/08/2017
05/09/2017
05/11/2017
05/11/2017
05/11/2017
05/23/2017

05/23/2017

HANSONS WINDOW AND CONSTRUCTION INC
BCM HOME IMPROVEMENT
AMERICAN METAL ROOFING

D RICHARDS CONSTRUCTION CO INC
CONTINENTAL BUILDING CO INC
MICHAEL W MORSS ROOFING CO
BACKERS CONSTRUCTION INC
OROW HOME IMPROVEMENT

MRG CONTRACTORS

C & L WARD BROS CO

BLOOMFIELD CONSTRUCTION CO
RENEWAL BY ANDERSEN

RENEWAL BY ANDERSEN

RENEWAL BY ANDERSEN

RENEWAL BY ANDERSEN

RENEWAL BY ANDERSEN

RENEWAL BY ANDERSEN

WALLSIDE INC

WALLSIDE INC

(248) 581 3030
(248) 703-1504
(517) 543 1408
(248) 561 0573
(248) 844 1387
(734) 942 0840
(586) 709 1206
(248) 506 3666
(248) 504 1742
(810) 503 1161
(248) 333 3987
(734) 237 1065
(734) 237 1065
(734) 237 1065
(734) 237 1065
(734) 237 1065
(734) 237 1065
(313) 292 4400

(313) 292 4400

TOTAL PERMITS

75



JUNE

BUILDING PERMITS ISSUED

ADDRESS CATEGORY DATE ISSUED CONTRACTOR PHONE
1804 DERBY RD ADDITION 06/22/2017 PETERSON WIAND BOES & CO (248) 644-4910
1447 HENRIETTA ST ADDITION 06/14/2017 RICHARD LEE FLENNER (734) 564 8584
2604 MANCHESTER RD ADDITION 06/05/2017 THARRON D HILL (248) 266 0993
186 CHESTERFIELD AVE ADDITION 06/12/2017 HEMPHILL BUILDERS (248) 953 4436
1788 FAIRWAY DR ADDITION 06/27/2017
630 HENRIETTA ST ADDITION 06/06/2017 MORGAN-HELLER ASSOCIATES INC. (248) 322-6777
1344 DAVIS AVE ADDITION 06/22/2017 MCCS LLC (248) 840 6253
1030 RIVENOAK ST ADDITION 06/15/2017 ALLEN WOOD CONSTRUCTION (586) 556 5110
1551 YOSEMITE BLVD ADDITION 06/09/2017 MIKES CONTRACTING SERVICES LLC (248) 404 8981
364 BALDWIN RD BASEMENT FINISH 06/02/2017
1748 WEBSTER ST BASEMENT FINISH 06/19/2017 STERLING DEVELOPMENT CORP (248) 203-2036
2440 DORCHESTER RD BASEMENT FINISH 06/27/2017 ROCK BUILDING COMPANY INC (810) 217 0802
448 WILLITS ST BASEMENT WATER/DAMPPROOFING  06/02/2017 DRY BASEMENTS LLC (248) 420-0116
2694 DORCHESTER RD BASEMENT WATER/DAMPPROOFING  06/02/2017 FOUNDATION SYSTEMS OF MICHIGAN INC. (734) 452 8125
1085 NORFOLK ST BASEMENT WATER/DAMPPROOFING  06/08/2017 B-DRY SYSTEM OF MICHIGAN INC (248) 625 8228
905 SHIRLEY RD BASEMENT WATER/DAMPPROOFING  06/09/2017 B-DRY SYSTEM OF MICHIGAN INC (248) 625 8228
616 BIRD AVE BASEMENT WATER/DAMPPROOFING  06/20/2017 FOUNDATION SYSTEMS OF MICHIGAN INC. (734) 452 8125
329 LINDEN RD BASEMENT WATER/DAMPPROOFING  06/16/2017 STAY DRY BASEMENT WATERPROOFING INC (517) 327 3446
398 ARGYLE ST BASEMENT WATER/DAMPPROOFING  06/16/2017 STAY DRY BASEMENT WATERPROOFING INC (517) 327 3446
476 PARK ST # 478 BASEMENT WATER/DAMPPROOFING  06/27/2017 HOME INSPECTION PLUS INC (888) 363 1212
1951 HOLLAND ST COMPLETION 06/16/2017
1012 WOODLEA ST DECK 06/21/2017 KILLER DECKS & SPAS INC (734) 728-2276
1829 S BATES ST DECK 06/02/2017
1573 W LINCOLN ST DECK 06/19/2017 WITTER CONSTRUCTION LLC (586) 489 5636
1932 W MELTON RD DECK 06/27/2017 C & L WARD BROS CO (810) 503 1161



1000 FLOYD ST

1456 HUMPHREY AVE

1248 YOSEMITE BLVD

656 W FRANK ST

1343 LYONHURST ST

1597 MARYLAND BLVD

1448 HAYNES ST

695 HUMPHREY AVE

1377 LYONHURST ST

1982 BOWERS

1530 PILGRIM AVE

2578 PEMBROKE RD

425 BIRD AVE

264 CATALPA DR

482 PARK ST

2400 E LINCOLN ST UNIT 103
223 S OLD WOODWARD AVE
330 HAMILTON ROW

1185 S ADAMS RD STE B

391 HAMILTON ROW -395
454 HAWTHORNE ST

431 KIMBERLY ST

33900 WOODWARD AVE

444 S OLD WOODWARD AVE

600 S CHESTER ST

34901 WOODWARD AVE STE 201

1246 WASHINGTON BLVD
987 FLOYD ST

2253 COLE ST # 2255

280 E LINCOLN ST

556 BIRD AVE

DOORWALL
GARAGE, DETACHED
GARAGE, DETACHED
MISC

NEW HOUSE

NEW HOUSE

NEW HOUSE

NEW HOUSE

NEW HOUSE

NEW HOUSE

NEW HOUSE

NEW HOUSE

NEW HOUSE

NEW HOUSE

NEW HOUSE

NEW MULTI FAMILY UNIT
OCCUPANCY
OCCUPANCY
OCCUPANCY
OCCUPANCY

POOL

PORCH
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION

RENOVATION

06/16/2017
06/02/2017
06/07/2017
06/15/2017
06/14/2017
06/19/2017
06/20/2017
06/23/2017
06/02/2017
06/26/2017
06/27/2017
06/19/2017
06/16/2017
06/27/2017
06/23/2017
06/21/2017
06/20/2017
06/09/2017
06/20/2017
06/16/2017
06/12/2017
06/20/2017
06/16/2017
06/05/2017
06/20/2017
06/08/2017
06/02/2017
06/22/2017
06/07/2017
06/20/2017

06/08/2017

HOME DEPOT USA INC

KEVIN LAURENCE HESSEN

PELLA WINDOWS & DOORS, INC.

GIANFRANCO PALAZZOLO

LIVE WELL CUSTOM HOMES LLC

HUNTER ROBERTS HOMES

D E EVANS CUSTOM CONSTRUCTION MGMT
GREAT LAKES CUSTOM BUILDER LLC

DAN LYNCH

THE BENEICKE GROUP

IDEAL BUILDERS AND REMODELING INC
LITTLE PRINCE PROPERTIES INC

WOLVERINE BUILDING GROUP

ANDERSON CUSTOM POOLS LLC
BAYS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

OSCAR W. LARSON COMPANY

CHRIS MORGAN & ASSOCIATES INC
RONNISCH CONSTRUCTION GROUP

WECHSLER CONSTRUCTION LLC

ITEC ENTERPRISES LLC

GARDNER SIGNS INC

(734) 246 3956

(248) 703 0878

(248) 292 5000

(248) 720 9256
(248) 677 8484
(248) 644-4910
(810) 499 5124
(248) 268 1914
(248) 361 8226
(248) 642-8686
(248) 470 9877
(810) 287 4117
(616) 949 3360

(248) 652 8784
(810) 636 5122

(248) 620-0070

(248) 393 3462
(248) 556 4749

(248) 538 5555

(248) 990 2455

(248) 689-9100



1544 BIRMINGHAM BLVD

555 S OLD WOODWARD AVE APT 1509

233 PIERCE ST

287 PURITAN AVE

555 S OLD WOODWARD AVE STE 1409

711 GREENWOOD ST
2711 DORCHESTER RD
521 GOLFVIEW BLVD
1355 SHIPMAN BLVD
687 VINEWOOD AVE
543 HENRIETTA ST
175 ABBEY ST

1334 PILGRIM AVE
34244 WOODWARD AVE
2006 COLE ST

333 PILGRIM AVE

344 HAMILTON ROW
525 LEWIS ST

1619 COLE

1457 E LINCOLN ST
2189 DORCHESTER RD
1067 LINCOLN CT
2509 PEMBROKE RD
551 KENNESAW ST
1461 WEBSTER ST

239 PILGRIM AVE

1875 PINE ST

750 WALLACE ST

171 E LINCOLN ST

485 HARMON ST

1521 WASHINGTON BLVD

RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
REPAIR
REPAIR
REPAIR
REPAIR

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

06/12/2017
06/27/2017
06/27/2017
06/22/2017
06/27/2017
06/16/2017
06/12/2017
06/16/2017
06/26/2017
06/21/2017
06/20/2017
06/14/2017
06/16/2017
06/30/2017
06/23/2017
06/29/2017
06/12/2017
06/02/2017
06/07/2017
06/16/2017
06/02/2017
06/02/2017
06/09/2017
06/09/2017
06/06/2017
06/06/2017
06/06/2017
06/08/2017
06/16/2017
06/16/2017

06/16/2017

TEMPLETON BUILDING COMPANY

TRADEMARK CONSTRUCTION SERVICES

THOMAS SEBOLD & ASSOCIATES, IN
TRADEMARK CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
BOBSON CONSTRUCTION CO.

KOPKE HOME ENHANCEMENT INC

KURTIS KITCHEN & BATH CENTERS
PERSPECTIVES CUSTOM CABINETRY INC
DEREK KENNETH SPURLOCK

MANNA CONSTRUCTION

BRIXNSTONE LLC

MAYDAY CONSTRUCTION LLC

CITYWIDE RESTORATION LLC

ELITE CONTRACTORS INC

JUSTIN ISAAC SILVEY
MC GLINCH & SONS CO

BCM HOME IMPROVEMENT

HOME DEPOT USA INC
BUTCHER & BUTCHER CONSTRUCTION COMP

CRETU CONSTURCTION INC

MILLS SIDING & ROOFING
THERMAL SHIELD WINDOW & CONSTRUCTIO

CITI ROOFING CO

(248) 642 5330

(248) 220 4906

(248) 642-7711
(248) 220 4906
(248) 357-1240

(586) 777-6633

(734) 522 7600
(248) 288 4100
(248) 670 7436
(248) 763 4818

(248) 545 0108

(586) 201 1065

(877) 855 5955

(248) 539 9991

(248) 618 8969
(248) 987-6300

(248) 703-1504

(734) 246 3956
(248) 852 2323

(248) 379 8107

(248) 584-0490
(248) 623 6666

(248) 618-7164



1267 SOUTHFIELD RD
859 CHESTNUT ST

1321 PIERCE ST

1280 SUFFIELD AVE

967 FOREST AVE

1088 SOUTHFIELD RD
1288 WASHINGTON BLVD
848 BENNAVILLE AVE
2545 WINDEMERE RD

530 FAIRFAX ST

915 E MAPLE RD

208 W BROWN ST

556 PURITAN AVE

1387 CHESTERFIELD AVE
1580 LATHAM ST

1700 E MAPLE RD

1619 FAIRWAY DR

1775 MARYLAND BLVD
468 WILLITS ST

1192 EMMONS AVE

314 LARCHLEA DR

885 N OLD WOODWARD AVE UNIT 4
540 ABBEY ST

1243 TAUNTON

516 W FRANK ST

1166 WESTBORO DR

2810 YORKSHIRE RD

927 S BATES ST

1186 BIRD AVE

521 BROOKSIDE AVE

1165 HOLLAND ST

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

SIDING

SIDING

SIDING

SIDING

SIDING

WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT

WINDOW REPLACEMENT

06/16/2017
06/16/2017
06/16/2017
06/16/2017
06/27/2017
06/02/2017
06/16/2017
06/16/2017
06/16/2017
06/19/2017
06/16/2017
06/27/2017
06/02/2017
06/02/2017
06/16/2017
06/16/2017
06/16/2017
06/16/2017
06/16/2017
06/16/2017
06/22/2017
06/16/2017
06/16/2017
06/19/2017
06/22/2017
06/30/2017
06/28/2017
06/30/2017
06/30/2017
06/27/2017

06/27/2017

ROOF ONE LLC

STARRS ROOFING

AA GENESEE CONTRACTING & CONSULTATI

HARTFORD ROOFING & WARRANTY CO LLC

UNITED BUILDING SERVICE
DAVID D CHESS

BLOOMFIELD CONSTRUCTION CO
BLOOMFIELD CONSTRUCTION CO

RASHID CONSTRUCTION

WALLSIDE INC

RENEWAL BY ANDERSEN

HOME DEPOT USA INC

PELLA WINDOWS & DOORS, INC.
BB CUSTOM REMODELING
HOME DEPOT USA INC
RENEWAL BY ANDERSEN
PELLA WINDOWS & DOORS, INC.
PELLA WINDOWS & DOORS, INC.
RENEWAL BY ANDERSEN
SEARS HOME IMPROVEMENT
WALLSIDE INC

PELLA WINDOWS & DOORS, INC.
WALLSIDE INC

MULLIGAN CONSTRUCTION

EGRESS SOLUTIONS INC

THERMAL SHIELD WINDOW & CONSTRUCTIO

RENEWAL BY ANDERSEN
RENEWAL BY ANDERSEN

PELLA WINDOWS & DOORS, INC.

(248) 322 1000
(248) 693 2000
(810) 793 7761
(248) 599 9358
(248) 548-4208
(248) 398-1050
(248) 333 3987
(248) 333 3987

(248) 851-0960

(313) 292 4400
(734) 237 1065
(734) 246 3956

(248) 292 5000

(734) 246 3956
(734) 237 1065
(248) 292 5000
(248) 292 5000
(734) 237 1065
(800) 468 6617
(313) 292 4400
(248) 292 5000
(313) 292 4400
(888) 425-0071
(248) 628 7550
(248) 623 6666
(734) 237 1065
(734) 237 1065

(248) 292 5000



TOTAL PERMITS 118



JULY

BUILDING PERMITS ISSUED

ADDRESS CATEGORY DATE ISSUED CONTRACTOR PHONE
239 SUFFIELD AVE ADDITION 07/31/2017 CAPALDI BUILDERS (248) 646 9700
345 HAWTHORNE ST ADDITION 07/19/2017 HUGHES BUILDING LLC (248) 647 2600
515 OAKLAND AVE ADDITION 07/21/2017 W VERNOR CUSTOM HOMESS LLC (248) 731 7089
2737 MANCHESTER RD ADDITION 07/17/2017 MAINSTREET RESTORATIONS & REMODELIN (248) 644-6330
1785 WEBSTER ST BASEMENT FINISH 07/05/2017 NEW CHAPTER HOMES INC (734) 476 1896
323 GREENWOOD ST BASEMENT FINISH 07/14/2017 STERLING DEVELOPMENT CORP (248) 203-2036
1787 HENRIETTA ST BASEMENT WATER/DAMPPROOFING  07/06/2017 HOME INSPECTION PLUS INC (888) 363 1212
515 TOOTING LN BUILDING 07/05/2017 RICK LAZZELL (248) 252-1601
33353 WOODWARD AVE CORE & SHELL 07/14/2017
1348 BUCKINGHAM AVE DOORWALL 07/17/2017 RENEWAL BY ANDERSEN (734) 237 1065
1772 PENISTONE DOORWALL 07/27/2017 C & L WARD BROS CO (810) 503 1161
1633 BOWERS ST MISC 07/07/2017
1860 BIRMINGHAM BLVD MISC 07/17/2017 UNITED HOME SERVICES (734) 462 8711
2754 DORCHESTER RD MISC 07/27/2017 UNITED HOME SERVICES (734) 462 8711
1520 BENNAVILLE AVE NEW HOUSE 07/13/2017 VR HOLDINGS & DEVELOPMENT (734) 765 9427
1363 SMITH AVE NEW HOUSE 07/11/2017 T GHOMES LLC (586) 979 5443
2553 PEMBROKE RD NEW HOUSE 07/12/2017 DAN LYNCH (248) 361 8226
2057 YORKSHIRE RD NEW HOUSE 07/11/2017 STAR BUILDERS INC (248) 865 3010
983 WIMBLETON DR NEW HOUSE 07/18/2017 GREAT LAKES CUSTOM BUILDER LLC (248) 268 1914
1310 S BATES ST NEW HOUSE 07/03/2017 WINNICK HOMES LLC (248) 593 9620
1497 STANLEY BLVD NEW HOUSE 07/25/2017 LIVE WELL CUSTOM HOMES LLC (248) 677 8484
1350 E MELTON RD PORCH 07/31/2017
1090 S ADAMS RD RENOVATION 07/18/2017
160 W MAPLE RD RENOVATION 07/06/2017 MT EVEREST MAINTENANCE (248) 420-0611
403 SETON ST RENOVATION 07/03/2017



210 S OLD WOODWARD AVE STE 200
543 HENRIETTA ST

55 W MAPLE RD

1848 YOSEMITE BLVD

1812 YOSEMITE BLVD # 1982
712 HIDDEN RAVINES DR
583 N OLD WOODWARD AVE
854 SUFFIELD AVE

1679 DORCHESTER RD

1005 NORTHLAWN BLVD
286 LARCHLEA DR

1885 KENWOOD CT

1889 HAYNES ST

1573 BOWERS ST

1956 BIRMINGHAM BLVD
490 LAKESIDE DR

570 ATEN CT

1376 SUFFIELD AVE

1170 COLE ST

395 COOLIDGE HWY

888 ANN ST

1540 VILLA RD

622 CHESTERFIELD AVE

444 WIMBLETON DR

2275 DORCHESTER RD

1718 HOLLAND

335 N ETON ST BLDG A

323 N ETON ST

1455 BIRD

1375 CEDAR DR

1821 COLE

RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
REPAIR
REPAIR

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

07/13/2017
07/26/2017
07/26/2017
07/12/2017
07/12/2017
07/06/2017
07/19/2017
07/10/2017
07/14/2017
07/12/2017
07/18/2017
07/11/2017
07/14/2017
07/17/2017
07/31/2017
07/25/2017
07/24/2017
07/27/2017
07/24/2017
07/31/2017
07/19/2017
07/13/2017
07/14/2017
07/14/2017
07/14/2017
07/14/2017
07/14/2017
07/06/2017
07/13/2017
07/13/2017

07/13/2017

KT CONSTRUCTION GROUP LLC
RONNISCH CONSTRUCTION GROUP
UNILAND CORPORATION

UNILAND CORPORATION

BERGSMAN WIAND BOUCHARD & CO

IMPERIUM CONSTRUCTION LLC
CHRIS MORGAN & ASSOCIATES INC
DAN LYNCH

UNITED HOME SERVICES
WECHSLER CONSTRUCTION LLC

BOB STERN BUILDING CO

KURTIS KITCHEN & BATH CENTERS

BRANDYWINE CONSTRUCTION LLC

BRUCE CONRAD PAUL

RENAISSANCE RESTORATIONS INC

BELFOR USA GROUP INC

FOUNDATION SYSTEMS OF MICHIGAN INC.

ATWOOD CONSTRUCTION
EAVESTEC INC

MCRC HOMES

ROOF ONE LLC

ROOF ONE LLC

ROOF ONE LLC

TRESNAK CONSTRUCTION INC

TRESNAK CONSTRUCTION INC

(248) 877 5600
(248) 556 4749
(248) 417 1677
(248) 417 1677
(248) 644 4910
(586) 480 0495
(248) 393 3462
(248) 361 8226
(734) 462 8711
(248) 538 5555

(248) 593-9191

(734) 522 7600

(248) 635-9925

(586) 531 6831

(313) 585 7852
(248) 269 7987
(734) 452 8125
(586) 777 6400
(810) 614 6617
(810) 343 7233
(248) 322 1000
(248) 322 1000

(248) 322 1000

(248) 435-4848

(248) 435-4848



1076 NORTHLAWN BLVD
161 S GLENHURST DR
1116 BUCKINGHAM AVE
2457 E MAPLE RD

1002 WORTHINGTON RD
768 SOUTHFIELD RD

480 ABBEY ST

967 RIVENOAK ST

139 PILGRIM AVE

820 PLEASANT ST

1152 WORTHINGTON RD
2171 WINDEMERE RD
1573 BOWERS ST

1000 DAVIS AVE

1000 ANN ST

685 HANNA ST

1292 YORKSHIRE RD

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

SIDING

SIDING

SIDING

SIDING

WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT

WINDOW REPLACEMENT

07/13/2017
07/13/2017
07/17/2017
07/27/2017
07/27/2017
07/13/2017
07/13/2017
07/17/2017
07/20/2017
07/12/2017
07/14/2017
07/14/2017
07/11/2017
07/17/2017
07/20/2017
07/20/2017

07/27/2017

ALL SEASONS CONSTRUCTION & RESTORATION (586) 929 3098

ROOF ONE LLC

COLORTIME RENOVATIONS

HARTFORD ROOFING & WARRANTY CO LLC

KEARNS BROTHERS INC.
DAVID B KINDERVATER
TRESNAK CONSTRUCTION INC
UNITED BUILDING SERVICE
TIMLESS RENOVATIONS LLC
WINDOW PRO HOLDINGS LLC
WALLSIDE INC

WALLSIDE INC

UNITED HOME SERVICES
RENEWAL BY ANDERSEN
WALLSIDE INC

MAIJIC WINDOW COMPANY

PELLA WINDOWS & DOORS, INC.

(248) 322 1000
(586) 864 7178
(248) 599 9358
(888) 355 6700
(586) 201 8893
(248) 435-4848
(248) 548-4208
(248) 370 7740
(248) 305 1400
(313) 292 4400
(313) 292 4400
(734) 462 8711
(734) 237 1065
(313) 292 4400
(248) 668 4228

(248) 292 5000

TOTAL PERMITS

73



AUGUST

BUILDING PERMITS ISSUED

ADDRESS CATEGORY DATE ISSUED CONTRACTOR PHONE
265 PILGRIM AVE ADDITION 08/29/2017 VICTOR TALIA ARCHITECTURE LLC (248) 895 5198
584 TOOTING LN ADDITION 08/23/2017 CJ LEMAIRE CUSTOM RENOVATION BLDG (248) 343 3226
2756 YORKSHIRE RD ADDITION 08/17/2017 DONALD A BOSCO BUILDING INC (248) 681-9200
1854 STANLEY BLVD BASEMENT WATER/DAMPPROOFING  08/02/2017 B-DRY SYSTEM OF MICHIGAN INC (248) 625 8228
651 HUMPHREY AVE BASEMENT WATER/DAMPPROOFING  08/09/2017 RID-A-LEAK WATERPROOFING LLC (248) 634 0215
300 HAMILTON ROW DINING PLATFORM 08/17/2017 MEG SERVICES (586) 764 8054
1 S OLD WOODWARD AVE DREAM CRUISE 08/09/2017
35975 WOODWARD AVE FOUNDATION 08/14/2017 SCHUSTER CONSTRUCTION (248) 625 2323
375 LAKE PARK DR GARAGE, DETACHED 08/18/2017 HELLER & ASSOCIATES (248) 322 6777
1910 HUMPHREY GARAGE, DETACHED 08/11/2017 COUNTRYSIDE CONSTRUCTION (248) 644-2310
2681 DORCHESTER RD GARAGE, DETACHED 08/09/2017 BABI CONSTRUCTION INC (248) 217 2224
1594 SHEFFIELD RD MISC 08/24/2017 UNITED HOME SERVICES (734) 462 8711
2466 DORCHESTER RD MISC 08/29/2017 UNITED HOME SERVICES (734) 462 8711
1604 MANSFIELD RD MISC 08/29/2017 UNITED HOME SERVICES (734) 462 8711
1369 WESTWOOD DR NEW HOUSE 08/15/2017 BERGSMAN WIAND BOUCHARD & CO (248) 644 4910
811 SMITH AVE NEW HOUSE 08/04/2017 TRADEMARK BUILDING COMPANY INC (248) 941 5178
1005 WIMBLETON DR NEW HOUSE 08/08/2017 GREAT LAKES CUSTOM BUILDER LLC (248) 268 1914
376 BALDWIN RD NEW HOUSE 08/10/2017 HM HOMES LLC (248) 789 8480
2650 YORKSHIRE RD NEW HOUSE 08/28/2017 DONALD A BOSCO BUILDING INC (248) 681-9200
33366 WOODWARD AVE OCCUPANCY 08/16/2017
1010 W LINCOLN ST RENOVATION 08/23/2017 METROPOLITAN CONCRETE CORP (586) 264 3370
580 S BATES ST RENOVATION 08/23/2017 MICHIGAN FINER BUILT HOMES (248) 723 9706
391 HAMILTON ROW -395 RENOVATION 08/04/2017
1526 STANLEY BLVD RENOVATION 08/02/2017
767 HANNA ST RENOVATION 08/04/2017 LEIF DOUGLAS HIGLEY (248) 505 4063



500 PARK ST

537 PLEASANT ST

535 W MERRILL ST
1866 PIERCE ST

566 ANN ST

1957 SHIPMAN BLVD
1569 PIERCE ST

2155 WINDEMERE RD
520 N GLENHURST DR
1489 E MAPLE RD

1633 BOWERS ST

1331 WESTWOOD DR
362 FAIRFAX ST

1398 HAYNES CT

150 BIRD AVE UNIT 27
111 WILLITS ST STE 406
277 W BROWN ST

1703 S ETON ST

2355 PEMBROKE RD
1926 SHEFFIELD RD
660 MOHEGAN ST
1473 E 14 MILE RD

476 PARK ST # 478

491 TOWNSEND ST
2191 E MAPLE RD

651 S BATES ST

1447 BUCKINGHAM AVE
1355 BIRD

815 PURDY ST

678 HENLEY ST

1714 YOSEMITE BLVD

RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
REPAIR

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

08/03/2017
08/09/2017
08/11/2017
08/09/2017
08/17/2017
08/09/2017
08/09/2017
08/21/2017
08/10/2017
08/10/2017
08/10/2017
08/21/2017
08/30/2017
08/11/2017
08/09/2017
08/29/2017
08/29/2017
08/31/2017
08/25/2017
08/23/2017
08/24/2017
08/29/2017
08/17/2017
08/08/2017
08/02/2017
08/16/2017
08/03/2017
08/09/2017
08/09/2017
08/16/2017

08/14/2017

ANTHONY BRANHAM

SCACCIA BUILDING COMPANY
HOFMANN BROS CUSTOM BUILDERS INC
KURTIS KITCHEN & BATH CENTERS

TRI PHASE COMMERCIAL CONST LLC
DUNCAN RENOVATIONS LLC

CABINET CREATIONS

WILLIAM ELLIS COMPANY

MAC CONSTRUCTION, INC.

ROBERT R BRANDS

WECHSLER CONSTRUCTION LLC
HEWSON HOMES LLC

ROBERT JOHN WEIDER

JERRY FULCHER CUSTOM BUILDER
SCOTT QUALITY HOMES II LLC
BEAM BUILDERS & MAINTENANCE
IRON MOUNTAIN RENOVATIONS INC

HANSONS WINDOW AND CONSTRUCTION INC

THOMAS SEBOLD & ASSOCIATES, IN

RUOK COMPANY LLC

ATEX BUILDERS LLC

CEDAR RESTORATION INC

ROOFING SOLUTIONS LLC

CERTIFIED HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC
R GRAHAM CONSTUCTION LLC

KEARNS BROTHERS INC.

(248) 879-2093
(248) 373 3500
(248) 681 5835
(734) 522 7600
(248) 723-9706
(313) 3309713
(248) 618 3332
(248) 398 3700
(248) 650 9600

(248) 960 0060

(248) 538 5555
(248) 752-2612
(810) 523 9200
(248) 627 8309
(248) 343 2962
(248) 716 0603
(734) 276 0808

(248) 581 3030

(248) 642-7711

(248) 591 4172
(800) 916 4112
(248) 540 2876
(248) 202 5420
(734) 522-1601
(248) 987 1155

(313) 278-1184

WINSTON AND SONS HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC (586) 262 6101



320 MARTIN ST

1415 LAKESIDE DR
1348 BUCKINGHAM AVE
239 PILGRIM AVE

2264 MANCHESTER RD
111 COOLIDGE HWY
433 BONNIE BRIER ST
583 BLOOMFIELD CT
719 LARCHLEA DR

1953 E MAPLE RD

212 ARGYLE ST

1497 CEDAR DR

1695 BOWERS ST

622 CHESTERFIELD AVE
648 VINEWOOD AVE
1847 BANBURY RD
1488 HENRIETTA ST
323 GREENWOOD ST
1527 BENNAVILLE AVE
2897 YORKSHIRE RD
1150 W LINCOLN ST
1678 STANLEY BLVD

2193 SHEFFIELD RD

ROOF
ROOF
ROOF
ROOF
ROOF
ROOF
ROOF
ROOF
ROOF
ROOF
ROOF
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT

WINDOW REPLACEMENT

08/21/2017
08/21/2017
08/21/2017
08/21/2017
08/25/2017
08/25/2017
08/30/2017
08/24/2017
08/24/2017
08/30/2017
08/29/2017
08/03/2017
08/03/2017
08/03/2017
08/09/2017
08/09/2017
08/16/2017
08/17/2017
08/25/2017
08/25/2017
08/25/2017
08/29/2017
08/29/2017

BRUTTELL ROOFING INC

NEW ERA CONSTRUCTION INC
WENDELLS ROOFING AND REMODEL
PAUL DOUGLAS STARR

DEMMON CHRISTOPHER ROBINSON
ROOF ONE LLC

OAKES ROOFING SIDING & WINDOWS INC
GREAT LAKES CUSTOM BUILDER LLC
BUILDING WORKS

MR ROOF HOLDING CO LLC
MIDPOINT CONSTRUCTION LLC
WALLSIDE INC

WALLSIDE INC

WALLSIDE INC

WALLSIDE INC

RENEWAL BY ANDERSEN

ANTO GLASS BLOCK INC

WALLSIDE INC

HANSONS WINDOW AND CONSTRUCTION INC
RENEWAL BY ANDERSEN

KROLL CONSTRUCTION CO

WALLSIDE INC

(248) 917 6170
(248) 293-1077
(248) 414-3836
(248) 410 0629
(313) 730-9295
(248) 322 1000
(586) 726 2300
(248) 268 1914
(313) 231 0942
(800) 949 0009
(248) 798 4730
(313) 292 4400

(313) 292 4400

(313) 292 4400
(313) 292 4400
(734) 237 1065
(586) 447 0611
(313) 292 4400
(248) 581 3030
(734) 237 1065
(734) 422-4840

(313) 292 4400

TOTAL PERMITS

79



BUILDING PERMITS ISSUED

SEPTEMBER

ADDRESS CATEGORY DATE ISSUED CONTRACTOR PHONE
1728 W LINCOLN ST ADDITION 09/14/2017 RENAISSANCE RESTORATIONS INC (313) 585 7852
1062 S GLENHURST DR ADDITION 09/11/2017 SANDLEWOOD PROPERTIES LLC (248) 921 1983
1638 HUMPHREY AVE ADDITION 09/08/2017 LL CUSTOM CONTRACTING OF MICHIGAN (248) 632 1220
991 S BATES ST ADDITION 09/22/2017
612 DAVIS AVE ADDITION 09/14/2017 JANELLE LYNN WHIPPLE-BOYCE (248) 321 3207
1632 WEBSTER AWNING 09/26/2017
639 CHAPIN AVE BASEMENT FINISH 09/06/2017 MATRIX BASEMENT SYSTEMS (248) 971 5670
950 LARCHLEA DR BASEMENT FINISH 09/19/2017 CLARKS BUILDING LLC (248) 566 6700
565 WESTCHESTER WAY BASEMENT FINISH 09/26/2017

384 CHESTERFIELD AVE
335 E SOUTHLAWN BLVD
1968 HOLLAND ST

750 FOREST AVE

1211 HOLLAND ST

951 RUFFNER AVE

1348 BUCKINGHAM AVE
536 HANNA ST

889 SUFFIELD AVE

1585 BUCKINGHAM AVE
602 RIVERSIDE DR

592 WOODLAND ST

1835 COLE ST

955 S BATES ST

1407 STANLEY BLVD

325 BALDWIN RD

BASEMENT WATER/DAMPPROOFING  (09/13/2017

DECK

DECK

FOUNDATION
GARAGE, DETACHED
MASONRY FIREPLACE
MASONRY FIREPLACE
MISC

MISC

MISC

NEW HOUSE

NEW HOUSE

NEW HOUSE

NEW HOUSE

NEW HOUSE

NEW HOUSE

09/27/2017
09/28/2017
09/27/2017
09/28/2017
09/07/2017
09/08/2017
09/20/2017
09/11/2017
09/18/2017
09/29/2017
09/11/2017
09/29/2017
09/18/2017
09/13/2017

09/22/2017

FOUNDATION SYSTEMS OF MICHIGAN INC.

TOWER CONSTRUCTION LLC

FRANCES HUGHES

D & S MASONRY INC

HM HOMES LLC

UNITED HOME SERVICES

CHAMPINE SERVICES INC

SEAN D GARDELLA & ASSOCIATES LLC
TECHHOME BUILDING CO LLC

GROUP 1 CONSTRUCTION LLC

IDEAL BUILDERS AND REMODELING INC
LIVE WELL CUSTOM HOMES LLC

BRANDYWINE CONSTRUCTION LLC

(734) 452 8125

(248) 287 8200

(248) 361 8646
(248) 830 8867
(248) 789 8480
(734) 462 8711
(586) 764 5331
(248) 640 7448
(248) 866-7900
(248) 720 9256
(248) 470 9877
(248) 677 8484

(248) 635-9925



1193 FLOYD ST UNIT 101
1193 FLOYD ST UNIT 102
1193 FLOYD ST UNIT 103
1193 FLOYD ST UNIT 104
1193 FLOYD ST UNIT 201
1193 FLOYD ST UNIT 202
1193 FLOYD ST UNIT 203
1193 FLOYD ST UNIT 204
661 S ETON ST

2802 DERBY RD

1035 WAKEFIELD ST
2523 WINDEMERE RD
211 SOLD WOODWARD AVE
583 W FRANK ST

1489 E MAPLE RD

1430 SOUTHFIELD RD
1975 YOSEMITE BLVD
1836 VILLA RD

532 PIERCE ST # 548

1379 PIERCE ST

111 WILLITS ST STE 304
360 PLEASANT ST

592 HENRIETTA ST

1301 W LINCOLN ST
1755 MELBOURNE ST
1091 LAKE PARK DR
2300 E LINCOLN ST

1896 STANLEY BLVD
1803 E 14 MILE RD

591 SMITH AVE

392 SUFFIELD AVE

NEW MULTI FAMILY UNIT
NEW MULTI FAMILY UNIT
NEW MULTI FAMILY UNIT
NEW MULTI FAMILY UNIT
NEW MULTI FAMILY UNIT
NEW MULTI FAMILY UNIT
NEW MULTI FAMILY UNIT
NEW MULTI FAMILY UNIT
PARKING LOT

POOL

PORCH

RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION

REPAIR

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

09/20/2017
09/20/2017
09/20/2017
09/20/2017
09/20/2017
09/20/2017
09/20/2017
09/20/2017
09/18/2017
09/21/2017
09/27/2017
09/22/2017
09/20/2017
09/11/2017
09/14/2017
09/08/2017
09/18/2017
09/08/2017
09/08/2017
09/20/2017
09/25/2017
09/12/2017
09/19/2017
09/27/2017
09/22/2017
09/25/2017
09/25/2017
09/06/2017
09/15/2017
09/14/2017

09/11/2017

BURTON -SHARE MANAGEMENT COMPA
BURTON -SHARE MANAGEMENT COMPA
BURTON -SHARE MANAGEMENT COMPA
BURTON -SHARE MANAGEMENT COMPA
BURTON -SHARE MANAGEMENT COMPA
BURTON -SHARE MANAGEMENT COMPA
BURTON -SHARE MANAGEMENT COMPA

BURTON -SHARE MANAGEMENT COMPA

MICHIGAN ASPHALT PAVING
CHAUNCEY JAMES DANIELS SR
DEERBROOK CONSTRUCTION CO
RIASHI CONTRACTING INC

TRI PHASE COMMERCIAL CONST LLC
WECHSLER CONSTRUCTION LLC
ROBERT R BRANDS

UNILAND CORPORATION

UNILAND CORPORATION

UNILAND CORPORATION

THOMAS SEBOLD & ASSOCIATES, IN

PERSPECTIVES CUSTOM CABINETRY INC

ITEC ENTERPRISES LLC

HOME DIMENSIONS

DAN LYNCH

CHINOSKI BUILDING GROUP
KEARNS BROTHERS INC.

LADUKE ROOFING & SHEET METAL
POWER HOME REMODELING GROUP
ROOF-RITE, INC.

TRESNAK CONSTRUCTION INC

DAVE POMAVILLE & SON INC

(248) 647-8811
(248) 647-8811
(248) 647-8811
(248) 647-8811
(248) 647-8811
(248) 647-8811
(248) 647-8811
(248) 647-8811
(248) 645 2986
(734) 673 8381
(586) 776 7688
(586) 945 7495
(248) 723-9706
(248) 538 5555
(248) 960 0060
(248) 809 2905
(248) 809 2905
(248) 809 2905
(248) 642-7711
(248) 288 4100
(248) 990 2455

(248) 396 4014

(248) 361 8226
(248) 470 4084
(313)278-1184
(248) 414-6600
(888) 736 6335
(248) 668-9151
(248) 435-4848

(586) 755-6030



695 CHAPIN AVE

360 LARCHLEA DR

1509 VILLA RD

403 LARCHLEA DR

1801 YOSEMITE BLVD # 1875
498 WESTCHESTER WAY
1485 YORKSHIRE RD

691 BLOOMFIELD CT

935 PLEASANT ST

937 EMMONS AVE

1730 COLE

977 GORDON LN

528 OAKLAND AVE

1128 DAVIS AVE

886 WIMBLETON DR

524 SOUTHFIELD RD
2171 WINDEMERE RD
556 W MAPLE RD

1116 BUCKINGHAM AVE
719 LARCHLEA DR

1769 PINE ST

452 GREENWOOD ST
1900 HAYNES ST

1573 BOWERS ST

1661 GRAEFIELD RD
1861 HUMPHREY AVE
1069 BROOKWOOD ST
1049 NORTHLAWN BLVD

823 S BATES ST

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

SIDING

SIDING

SIDING

WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT

WINDOW REPLACEMENT

09/11/2017
09/12/2017
09/13/2017
09/27/2017
09/15/2017
09/19/2017
09/18/2017
09/27/2017
09/27/2017
09/22/2017
09/20/2017
09/21/2017
09/22/2017
09/25/2017
09/26/2017
09/28/2017
09/29/2017
09/29/2017
09/08/2017
09/08/2017
09/19/2017
09/19/2017
09/27/2017
09/13/2017
09/27/2017
09/27/2017
09/22/2017
09/22/2017

09/22/2017

RHI INC

BCM HOME IMPROVEMENT
AMERICAN STANDARD ROOFING
LUTZ ROOFING COMPANY INC
SCHMIDT ROOFING

WENDELLS ROOFING AND REMODEL

ABACUS GENERAL CONTRACTING
VICTORS HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC
UNITED BUILDING SERVICE
BLOOMFIELD CONSTRUCTION CO
CERTIFIED HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC

AMERICAN STANDARD ROOFING

MAPLE ROOFING CONSTRUCTION INC
POWER HOME REMODELING GROUP
LGK BUILDING INC

COLORTIME RENOVATIONS
BUILDING WORKS

WALLSIDE INC

HANSONS WINDOW AND CONSTRUCTION INC

ROYAL WINDOW AND DOOR

WALLSIDE INC

HANSONS ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP LLC

RENEWAL BY ANDERSEN
RENEWAL BY ANDERSEN

WEATHERGARD WINDOWS CO INC

(734) 895 9553
(248) 703-1504
(248) 350 2323
(586) 739 1148
(810) 614-6273

(248) 414-3836

(586) 242 2886
(734) 397 4611
(248) 548-4208
(248) 333 3987
(734) 522-1601

(248) 350 2323

(248) 674-7237
(888) 736 6335
(248) 757 3155
(586) 864 7178
(313) 231 0942

(313) 292 4400

(248) 581 3030

(313) 292 4400
(248) 581 3030
(734) 237 1065
(734) 237 1065

(248) 967 8822

TOTAL PERMITS 85



BUILDING PERMITS ISSUED

OCTOBER

ADDRESS CATEGORY DATE ISSUED CONTRACTOR PHONE
1383 W LINCOLN ST ADDITION 10/23/2017 BENCHMARK HOMES INC (248) 640 4823
1215 YORKSHIRE RD ADDITION 10/26/2017 HOME DIMENSIONS (248) 396 4014
250 MILLRACE RD ADDITION 10/13/2017 PARK PLACE GROUP LLC (248) 434 8233
231 LARCHLEA DR ADDITION 10/06/2017 NEW HARVEST HOMES INC (248) 990 2943
1964 SOUTHFIELD RD AWNING 10/09/2017 ROYAL OAK AWNING (248) 542-5552
747 TOTTENHAM RD BASEMENT FINISH 10/16/2017 DARRYL J SAYLOR (727) 550 7036
748 DAVIS AVE BASEMENT FINISH 10/11/2017 WRIGHT DESIGN & REMODELING (810) 354 8003

540 BENNAVILLE AVE
1809 COLE ST

2535 YORKSHIRE RD
2020 HAZEL ST

1186 STANLEY BLVD
1712 DERBY RD

719 LARCHLEA DR

1166 WESTBORO DR

856 N OLD WOODWARD AVE

550 N GLENHURST DR
375 LAKE PARK DR

456 WARREN CT

555 S OLD WOODWARD AVE

1063 BIRD AVE

2070 SHEFFIELD RD
250 MARTIN ST STE 401
141 W MAPLE RD

780 EMMONS AVE

BASEMENT WATER/DAMPPROOFING  10/24/2017

BASEMENT WATER/DAMPPROOFING  10/26/2017

BASEMENT WATER/DAMPPROOFING  10/31/2017

DECK

DECK

DOORWALL
DOORWALL
DOORWALL
FOUNDATION
GARAGE, DETACHED
MASONRY FIREPLACE
MISC

MISC

MISC

MISC

MISC

MISC

MISC

10/18/2017
10/17/2017
10/05/2017
10/17/2017
10/16/2017
10/04/2017
10/06/2017
10/17/2017
10/05/2017
10/17/2017
10/18/2017
10/11/2017
10/23/2017
10/25/2017

10/27/2017

4-EVER-WATER-TITE LLC

SAS SERVICES INC

FOUNDATION SYSTEMS OF MICHIGAN INC.

BALBES CUSTOM BUILDERS INC

WALLSIDE INC
RENEWAL BY ANDERSEN
C & L WARD BROS CO

O'BRIEN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

MOSHER & ASSOCIATES LANDSCAPE DESIGN

ROCKWORKS LLC
T-MOBILE CENTRAL LLC

BZT DEVELOPMENT

TEMPLETON BUILDING COMPANY
MITCHCO CONSTRUCTION INC.

NEST CONSTRUCTION

(586) 709 4840
(586) 339 4444
(734) 452 8125

(248) 884 0590

(313) 292 4400
(734) 237 1065
(810) 503 1161

(248) 766 3776

(248) 391 3095
(248) 693 0920
(248) 802 5217

(248) 669 9560

(248) 642 5330
(248) 399 1975

(248) 462 9133



977 HAZEL ST

1158 W MAPLE RD

1250 LATHAM ST

2298 NORTHLAWN BLVD
574 WESTCHESTER WAY
2792 DORCHESTER RD
1323 BENNAVILLE AVE
1787 RAYNALE ST

592 WOODLAND ST

1024 DONMAR CT

2254 COLE ST

749 HENLEY ST

1731 COLE ST

630 HARMON ST

2647 WINDEMERE RD
1669 W MAPLE RD

185 W MAPLE RD

536 STANLEY BLVD

555 S OLD WOODWARD AVE APT 1309
462 PILGRIM AVE

555 S OLD WOODWARD AVE
600 RIVERSIDE DR

2355 PEMBROKE RD

1053 HAZEL ST

1457 E LINCOLN ST

664 PIERCE ST

369 E SOUTHLAWN BLVD
1041 S BATES ST

540 HILLTOP LN

1489 E MAPLE RD

1275 S BATES ST

MISC

MISC

NEW HOUSE
NEW HOUSE
NEW HOUSE
NEW HOUSE
NEW HOUSE
POOL

POOL

PORCH
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

10/26/2017
10/31/2017
10/30/2017
10/16/2017
10/18/2017
10/12/2017
10/27/2017
10/10/2017
10/31/2017
10/30/2017
10/23/2017
10/17/2017
10/19/2017
10/20/2017
10/18/2017
10/20/2017
10/09/2017
10/03/2017
10/05/2017
10/16/2017
10/17/2017
10/17/2017
10/04/2017
10/26/2017
10/30/2017
10/11/2017
10/18/2017
10/03/2017
10/05/2017
10/04/2017

10/11/2017

KRUGER BUILDERS GROUP

HIGHER GROUND LANDSCAPING

DAN LYNCH
BABI CONSTRUCTION INC

PREMIER RESTORATION INC

(248) 548-4018

(248) 821 7188

(248) 361 8226
(248) 217 2224

(248) 476 2400

BACKYARD CREATIONS BY MIKE ASSEMANY LL(248) 755 7609

SUN AND FUN POOLS

COUNTRYSIDE CONSTRUCTION
DELTA CONSTRUCTION LLC

CADEN CONSTRUCTION

ROBERT R BRANDS

HICKS CONSTRUCTION

DROBOT CUSTOM BUILDING INC
BROWN-SCHROEDER AND COMPANY
MATHEW ABRAHAM

SULLIVAN BUILDERS LC

TRADEMARK CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
HEMPHILL BUILDERS

TRADEMARK CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
HUGHES BUILDING LLC

UNITED HOME SERVICES

A FRAME CONSTRUCTION INC
ALBAUGH MASONRY STONE AND TILE
WECHSLER CONSTRUCTION LLC

P & A BUILDING MAINTENANCE INC
AMERICAN STANDARD ROOFING
BLOOMFIELD CONSTRUCTION CO
ROBERT R BRANDS

VICTORS HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC

(586) 466 3838
(248) 644 2310
(248) 362 2870
(248) 766 7816
(248) 960 0060

(586) 566 6060

(248) 284-0233

(248) 646 7262
(248) 220 4906
(248) 953 4436
(248) 220 4906
(248) 731 7779
(734) 462 8711
(586) 612 8100
(248) 762 5920
(248) 538 5555
(313) 729 8806
(248) 350 2323
(248) 333 3987
(248) 960 0060

(734) 397 4611



996 S CHESTER ST
991 S BATES ST

1192 EMMONS AVE
735 ANN ST

1167 E 14 MILE RD
1288 WESTBORO DR
192 E LINCOLN ST
1048 PIERCE ST

942 DONMAR CT
1823 YORKSHIRE RD
459 WESTCHESTER WAY
680 W LINCOLN ST
998 BROOKWOOD ST
1075 SUFFIELD AVE
739 PURDY ST

909 CHESTNUT ST
2098 DORCHESTER RD
1867 DERBY RD

275 BRYN MAWR RD
1451 CEDAR DR

1831 E LINCOLN

480 PIERCE ST STE 200

34100 WOODWARD AVE STE 200

2129 COLE ST

2786 MANCHESTER RD
1311 HOLLAND ST

1955 SHEFFIELD

1841 MELBOURNE ST
1508 EMMONS AVE

2593 BUCKINGHAM AVE

731 WILLITS ST

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

SIDING

TENANT FINISH

TENANT FINISH

TENANT FINISH
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT

WINDOW REPLACEMENT

10/11/2017
10/11/2017
10/11/2017
10/11/2017
10/11/2017
10/19/2017
10/16/2017
10/16/2017
10/24/2017
10/24/2017
10/23/2017
10/24/2017
10/24/2017
10/24/2017
10/24/2017
10/25/2017
10/30/2017
10/30/2017
10/30/2017
10/30/2017
10/24/2017
10/06/2017
10/10/2017
10/26/2017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/05/2017
10/05/2017

10/19/2017

CITI ROOFING CO
KAHUNA CONSTRUCTION

ROOFING & BEYOND LLC

HARRIS CONSTRUCTION & REMODELING LLC

ARNOLD ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION INC

(248) 618-7164
(313) 670 8251
(248) 396 8893
(313) 208 5523

(248) 634 0189

DINVERNO REMODELING AND CONSTRUCTION 1(248) 431 4609

GRENNAN CONSTRUCTION

HYMAN BUILDERS INC

ARNOLD ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION INC
800 NEW LOOK

INGRAM ROOFING INC

TITTLE BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION LLC
ALLEN BROTHERS INC.

TRESNAK CONSTRUCTION INC

ROOF ONE LLC

KROLL CONSTRUCTION CO

GRENNAN CONSTRUCTION

BACKERS CONSTRUCTION INC

OAKES ROOFING SIDING & WINDOWS INC
TRESNAK CONSTRUCTION INC
CERTIFIED HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC
PCI INDUSTRIES, INC.
OLIVER/HATCHER CONSTRUCTION

MG CONSTRUCTION PROS LLC

POWER HOME REMODELING GROUP
POWER HOME REMODELING GROUP
RENEWAL BY ANDERSEN

RENEWAL BY ANDERSEN

RENEWAL BY ANDERSEN

JEFFREY WAYNE BEAGAN

WALLSIDE INC

(866) 868 7663
(248) 788-0100
(248) 634 0189
(248) 306 9225
(248) 299 6225
(313) 382-6186
(248) 852-9535
(248) 435-4848
(248) 322 1000
(734) 422-4840
(866) 868 7663
(586) 709 1206
(586) 726 2300
(248) 435-4848
(734) 522-1601
(248) 542-2570
(248) 374 1100
(909) 749 2982
(888) 736 6335
(888) 736 6335
(734) 237 1065
(734) 237 1065
(734) 237 1065
(734) 455 9150

(313) 292 4400



1308 DAVIS AVE

2754 DORCHESTER RD
1226 BIRD AVE

1265 LAKESIDE DR
1333 S CRANBROOK RD
237 LAKE PARK DR

974 S BATES ST

1166 BIRD AVE

635 STANLEY BLVD
565 W FRANK ST

2601 PEMBROKE RD

WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT

WINDOW REPLACEMENT

10/03/2017
10/05/2017
10/17/2017
10/17/2017
10/24/2017
10/24/2017
10/24/2017
10/24/2017
10/31/2017
10/31/2017

10/31/2017

WALLSIDE INC
WALLSIDE INC

WALLSIDE INC

PELLA WINDOWS & DOORS, INC.

WALLSIDE INC
WALLSIDE INC
WALLSIDE INC

WALLSIDE INC

PELLA WINDOWS & DOORS, INC.

PELLA WINDOWS & DOORS, INC.

WALLSIDE INC

(313) 292 4400
(313) 292 4400
(313) 292 4400
(248) 292 5000
(313) 292 4400
(313) 292 4400
(313) 292 4400
(313) 292 4400
(248) 292 5000
(248) 292 5000

(313) 292 4400

TOTAL PERMITS

98



NOVEMBER
BUILDING PERMITS ISSUED

ADDRESS

CATEGORY

DATE ISSUED

CONTRACTOR

PHONE

1002 PILGRIM AVE
1787 CROFT

456 WARREN CT

539 S BATES ST

537 PLEASANT ST
612 S BATES ST

695 TOTTENHAM RD
550 SMITH AVE

633 W FRANK ST

893 HAZEL ST

1494 WEBSTER ST
844 PIERCE ST

1809 HOLLAND ST
695 HUMPHREY AVE
1735 HENRIETTA ST
303 E MAPLE RD

1141 LAKE PARK DR

164 WESTCHESTER WAY

655 BIRD AVE

925 E MAPLE RD # 975

325 S OLD WOODWARD AVE MAIN BLDG
555 S OLD WOODWARD AVE APT 604
712 HIDDEN RAVINES DR

33633 WOODWARD AVE

1404 HUMPHREY AVE

ADDITION

11/07/2017

BASEMENT WATER/DAMPPROOFING  11/14/2017

DECK
FOUNDATION
MISC

MISC

MISC

MISC

NEW HOUSE
NEW HOUSE
NEW HOUSE
NEW HOUSE
NEW HOUSE
NEW HOUSE
NEW HOUSE
OCCUPANCY
PORCH
PORCH
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION

RENOVATION

11/27/2017
11/09/2017
11/22/2017
11/06/2017
11/01/2017
11/27/2017
11/17/2017
11/13/2017
11/13/2017
11/16/2017
11/09/2017
11/28/2017
11/29/2017
11/10/2017
11/22/2017
11/27/2017
11/15/2017
11/01/2017
11/13/2017
11/07/2017
11/20/2017
11/14/2017

11/17/2017

MAC CONSTRUCTION, INC.

B-DRY SYSTEM OF MICHIGAN INC
ALBAUGH MASONRY STONE AND TILE
TRICAP HOLDINGS

SCACCIA BUILDING COMPANY

ALLEN BROTHERS INC.

UNITED HOME SERVICES

THOMAS SEBOLD & ASSOCIATES, IN

BABI CONSTRUCTION INC

BABI CONSTRUCTION INC

BESHOURI RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT
EDWIN ANTHONY HOMES

LIVE WELL CUSTOM HOMES LLC

DAN LYNCH

SUPER NATURAL

O'DWYER BUILDING COMPANY
COMMUNITY CONSTRUCTION SERVICE LLC

NIGHTINGALE CONSTRUCTION & REMO INC

TRADEMARK CONSTRUCTION SERVICES

WINNICK HOMES LLC

MONDO HOLDINGS LLC

(248) 650 9600
(248) 625 8228
(248) 762 5920
(248) 538 1389
(248) 373 3500
(248) 852-9535

(734) 462 8711

(248) 642-7711
(248) 217 2224
(248) 217 2224
(248) 330-3350
(248) 929 2474
(248) 677 8484
(248) 361 8226
(248) 703 0435
(248) 628 2866
(248) 670 2617

(248) 670 3762

(248) 220 4906

(248) 593 9620

(248) 933 3942



533 WESTWOOD DR
538 PLEASANT ST
1376 HENRIETTA ST
1220 SAXON DR

942 DONMAR CT
617 BALDWIN CT

639 BLOOMFIELD CT

188 N OLD WOODWARD AVE

615 ABBEY ST

1498 SUFFIELD AVE
1860 YOSEMITE BLVD
1509 MARYLAND BLVD

1307 RUFFNER AVE

1509 BIRMINGHAM BLVD

1629 CROFT RD

592 MADISON ST

115 W MAPLE RD

1888 KENWOOD CT
1225 DERBY RD

860 RIVENOAK ST
1776 REDDING RD

590 MERRITT LN

666 LAKEVIEW AVE
2280 DORCHESTER RD
1886 KENWOOD CT
1516 PENISTONE

967 HENRIETTA ST
195 CATALPA DR

1591 HUMPHREY AVE
159 N ETON ST

385 SETON ST

RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
REPAIR

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

TENANT FINISH

TENANT FINISH

11/02/2017
11/03/2017
11/07/2017
11/16/2017
11/01/2017
11/27/2017
11/29/2017
11/13/2017
11/10/2017
11/15/2017
11/20/2017
11/28/2017
11/20/2017
11/27/2017
11/30/2017
11/29/2017
11/30/2017
11/06/2017
11/06/2017
11/06/2017
11/03/2017
11/10/2017
11/10/2017
11/16/2017
11/20/2017
11/27/2017
11/20/2017
11/20/2017
11/29/2017
11/28/2017
11/14/2017

MACLEISH BUILDING

HANS M STUHLDREER CONSTRUCTION INC

FATHER & SON CONSTRUCTION CO

CUSTOM WOODWORKING INTERIORS

HOME WORKS CGO,INC.

VILLANOVA CONSTRUCTION CO
FOUNDATION SYSTEMS OF MICHIGAN INC.
MICHIGAN HOME RENOVATIONS AND CONST

UNILAND CORPORATION

FOUNDATION SYSTEMS OF MICHIGAN INC.
FOREMAN CONSTRUCTION INC

STAY DRY BASEMENT WATERPROOFING INC
PELLA WINDOWS & DOORS, INC.

B & B MAINTENANCE

SMOLYANOV HOME IMPROVMENT

MILLS SIDING & ROOFING

DANA BUILDING CO

(248) 524 3244

(313) 881 1554

(248) 528-1940

(586) 468-4605
(248) 476 5122
(734) 838 3895
(586) 265 7566

(248) 809 2905

(734) 838 3895
(248) 677 1017
(517) 327 3446
(248) 292 5000
(586) 427 1555
(734) 645 2666
(248) 584-0490

(248) 614-9742

DINVERNO REMODELING AND CONSTRUCTION 1(248) 431 4609

TRESNAK CONSTRUCTION INC

EXCEL HOME CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC
SMOLYANOV HOME IMPROVMENT

POWER HOME REMODELING GROUP
MICHAEL PAUL KAMIE

MICHAEL PAUL KAMIE

HOFMANN BROS CUSTOM BUILDERS INC
CURRAN DEVELOPMENT CO INC

KELLY BUILDING & DEVELOPMENT CO LLC

(248) 435-4848
(248) 259 6230
(734) 645 2666

(888) 736 6335

(248) 681 5835
(248) 683 5111

(248) 258 6663



724 N OLD WOODWARD AVE
208 W BROWN ST

1522 PENISTONE ST

2281 W LINCOLN ST

2830 DERBY RD

1031 MADISON ST

783 SUFFIELD AVE

1875 SOUTHFIELD RD

1875 SOUTHFIELD RD # 1945
363 CATALPA DR

1848 BANBURY RD

724 ANN ST

TENANT FINISH

WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT

WINDOW REPLACEMENT

11/30/2017
11/03/2017
11/27/2017
11/03/2017
11/10/2017
11/10/2017
11/10/2017
11/28/2017
11/28/2017
11/30/2017
11/30/2017

11/29/2017

MSI GENERAL
RENEWAL BY ANDERSEN
WALLSIDE INC

WALLSIDE INC

PELLA WINDOWS & DOORS, INC.

PELLA WINDOWS & DOORS, INC.

RENEWAL BY ANDERSEN
WALLSIDE INC
WALLSIDE INC
WALLSIDE INC
WALLSIDE INC

WALLSIDE INC

(262) 563 5379
(734) 237 1065
(313) 292 4400
(313) 292 4400
(248) 292 5000
(248) 292 5000
(734) 237 1065
(313) 292 4400
(313) 292 4400
(313) 292 4400
(313) 292 4400

(313) 292 4400

TOTAL PERMITS

68



DECEMBER

BUILDING PERMITS ISSUED

ADDRESS CATEGORY DATE ISSUED CONTRACTOR PHONE
550 SMITH AVE 12/07/2017 IDEAL BUILDERS AND REMODELING INC (248) 470 9877
621 LARCHLEA DR ADDITION 12/19/2017 HOME DIMENSIONS (248) 396 4014
1543 DORCHESTER RD ADDITION 12/18/2017 DESIGNER HOMES INC (313) 570-1669
1305 S BATES ST ADDITION 12/01/2017 PINE BUILDING COMPANY INC. (248) 539-9600
236 PLEASANT ST ADDITION 12/21/2017 POLICICCHIO BUILDING INC. (734) 479-4450
539 S BATES ST ADDITION 12/04/2017 TRICAP HOLDINGS (248) 538 1389
1992 SHIPMAN BLVD BASEMENT FINISH 12/04/2017 GALWAY CONSTRUCTION (248) 629 7655
592 RIVERSTONE DR BASEMENT FINISH 12/15/2017 FINISHED BASEMENTS PLUS LLC (248) 926 6630

656 BLOOMFIELD CT
35975 WOODWARD AVE
1996 WEBSTER ST

939 LARCHLEA DR

1252 CHESTERFIELD AVE
879 RANDALL CT

832 HUMPHREY AVE
2000 VILLA RD

2010 VILLA RD

2020 VILLA RD

2030 VILLA RD

2040 VILLA RD

2050 VILLA RD

2060 VILLA RD

2070 VILLA RD

300 STRATHMORE RD

34300 WOODWARD AVE STE 200

BASEMENT WATER/DAMPPROOFING  12/18/2017

NEW BUILDING

NEW HOUSE
NEW HOUSE
NEW HOUSE
NEW HOUSE
NEW HOUSE
NEW HOUSE
NEW HOUSE
NEW HOUSE
NEW HOUSE
NEW HOUSE
NEW HOUSE
NEW HOUSE
NEW HOUSE
RENOVATION

RENOVATION

12/27/2017
12/04/2017
12/12/2017
12/04/2017
12/19/2017
12/07/2017
12/19/2017
12/19/2017
12/19/2017
12/19/2017
12/19/2017
12/19/2017
12/19/2017
12/19/2017
12/07/2017

12/04/2017

S A S SERVICES INC
SCHUSTER CONSTRUCTION

TECHHOME BUILDING CO LLC

(586) 758 0620
(248) 625 2323

(248) 866-7900

ORCHARD DEVELOPMENT AND CONSTRUCTION (248) 757 1981

STERLING DEVELOPMENT CORP
HM HOMES LLC

A&E HOMES LLC

STEUER & ASSOCIATES INC.
STEUER & ASSOCIATES INC.
STEUER & ASSOCIATES INC.
STEUER & ASSOCIATES INC.
STEUER & ASSOCIATES INC.
STEUER & ASSOCIATES INC.
STEUER & ASSOCIATES INC.

STEUER & ASSOCIATES INC.

FINSILVER CONSTRUCTION

(248) 203-2036
(248) 789 8480
(248) 804 8400
(248) 626 8890
(248) 626 8890
(248) 626 8890
(248) 626 8890
(248) 626 8890
(248) 626 8890
(248) 626 8890

(248) 626 8890

(877) 855 5955



300 STRATHMORE RD

724 N OLD WOODWARD AVE
555 S OLD WOODWARD AVE FL 6
730 RANDALL CT

2051 VILLA RD # 106

1338 LATHAM ST

711 MAPLE HILL LN

1825 E MAPLE RD

1226 BIRD AVE # 2

1226 BIRD AVE # 1

1955 SHEFFIELD

1113 N OLD WOODWARD AVE UNIT 36
33200 WOODWARD AVE

1966 BRADFORD RD

1772 WASHINGTON BLVD
444 S CHESTER ST # 409

1684 HENRIETTA ST

1427 FAIRWAY DR

1325 HOLLAND ST

777 WILLITS ST

475 PARK ST

1274 WESTWOOD DR

RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
RENOVATION

REPAIR

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WINDOW REPLACEMENT

WINDOW REPLACEMENT

12/07/2017
12/01/2017
12/12/2017
12/21/2017
12/06/2017
12/05/2017
12/12/2017
12/04/2017
12/19/2017
12/19/2017
12/21/2017
12/21/2017
12/07/2017
12/08/2017
12/13/2017
12/14/2017
12/07/2017
12/07/2017
12/15/2017
12/19/2017
12/18/2017

12/21/2017

MAS TEC NETWORK SOLUTIONS
ATTO CONSTRUCTION

TRADEMARK CONSTRUCTION SERVICES

KELLY BUILDING & DEVELOPMENT CO LLC

NEWMYER INC.

CHUCK VIAZANKO

DVM CONSTRUCTION

DVM CONSTRUCTION

RAM RESIDENTIAL SPECIALISTS
BRICKWORKS PROPERTY RESTORATION
RUOK COMPANY LLC

A STIMPROVEMENT CO

ROOF-RITE, INC.

HANSONS ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP LLC
HOME DEPOT USA INC

PELLA WINDOWS & DOORS, INC.

HOME DEPOT USA INC

RENEWAL BY ANDERSEN

PELLA WINDOWS & DOORS, INC.

HANSONS ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP LLC

(630) 634 4366
(248) 433 7000

(248) 220 4906

(248) 258 6663
(248) 669-3500

(248) 417 0171

(313) 363 4326
(313) 363 4326
(586) 731-9830
(586) 868 3234
(248) 591 4172
(810) 217 9932
(248) 668-9151
(248) 581 3030
(734) 246 3956
(248) 292 5000
(734) 246 3956
(734) 237 1065
(248) 292 5000

(248) 581 3030

TOTAL PERMITS 47



